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*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Delhi NCR

Gurugram

GD Goenka University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 5,85,000

₹ 15,278

₹ 6,05,000

₹ 15,833

₹ 35,000

₹ 4,73,000

₹ 12,167

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B.Com

Regular Plan

₹ 3,60,500

₹ 9,167

₹ 3,75,000

₹ 9,444

₹ 35,000

₹ 2,97,000

₹ 7,278

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

Noida

Noida International University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 48 months

Upfront 

Upfront 

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,61,000

₹ 3,639

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B. Com

Regular Plan

₹ 2,30,000

₹ 5,556

₹ 2,35,000

₹ 5,694

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,85,750

₹ 4,326

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,30,000

₹ 5,556

₹ 2,35,000

₹ 5,694

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,85,750

₹ 4,326

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B.Tech

Regular Plan

₹ 4,85,000

₹ 9,722

₹ 5,00,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 40,000

₹ 4,05,000

₹ 7,917

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Haryana

Panipat

Geeta University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 48 months

Upfront 

Upfront 

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,70,000

₹ 6,667

₹ 2,80,000

₹ 6,944

₹ 30,000

₹ 2,19,750

₹ 5,271

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B. Com

Regular Plan

₹ 2,70,000

₹ 6,667

₹ 2,80,000

₹ 6,944

₹ 30,000

₹ 2,19,750

₹ 5,271

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 3,05,000

₹ 7,639

₹ 3,15,000

₹ 7,917

₹ 30,000

₹ 2,46,750

₹ 6,021

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B.Tech

Regular Plan

₹ 4,75,000

₹ 9,063

₹ 4,95,000

₹ 9,479

₹ 40,000

₹ 3,90,000

₹ 7,292

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Himachal Pradesh

Solan

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences & Technology

0% Interest EMI @ 48 months

Upfront 

B.Tech

Regular Plan

₹ 3,90,000

₹ 9,722

₹ 4,00,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 40,000

₹ 3,25,000

₹ 7,917     

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Jharkhand

Jamshedpur

Netaji Subhas University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,56,000

₹ 3,500

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

Ranchi

Usha Martin University 

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,35,000

₹ 5,694

₹ 2,40,000

₹ 5,833

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,88,500

₹ 4,403

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,45,000

₹ 5,972

₹ 2,50,000

₹ 5,972

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,98,500

₹ 4,681

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Karnataka

Bangalore

Patel Institute of Science & Management

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,30,000

₹ 5,556

₹ 2,35,000

₹ 5,694

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,85,500

₹ 4,319

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,30,000

₹ 5,556

₹ 2,35,000

₹ 5,694

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,85,500

₹ 4,319

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

Bangalore

Koshys Group of Institution 

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,55,000

₹ 6,250

₹ 2,65,000

₹ 6,528

₹ 30,000

₹ 2,10,250

₹ 5,007

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B. Com

Regular Plan

₹ 2,55,000

₹ 6,250

₹ 2,65,000

₹ 6,528

₹ 30,000

₹ 2,10,250

₹ 5,007

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,55,000

₹ 6,250

₹ 2,65,000

₹ 6,528

₹ 30,000

₹ 2,10,250

₹ 5,007

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Kerala

Vagamon 

DC School of Management & Technology

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 193,600

₹ 4,544

₹ 198,600

₹ 4,683

₹ 30,000

₹ 158,600

₹ 3,572

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B. Com

Regular Plan

₹ 193,300

₹ 4,536

₹ 198,300

₹ 4,675

₹ 30,000

₹ 157,800

₹ 3,550

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 193,200

₹ 4,533

₹ 198,200

₹ 4,672

₹ 30,000

₹ 157,950

₹ 3,554

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Madhya Pradesh

Bhopal 

Jagran Lakecity University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 48 months

Upfront 

Upfront 

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,55,250

₹ 3,479

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B. Com

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,55,250

₹ 3,479

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,55,250

₹ 3,479

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B.Tech

Regular Plan

₹ 3,05,000

₹ 5,729

₹ 3,15,000

₹ 5,938

₹ 30,000

₹ 2,45,000

₹ 4,479

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

Jabalpur

Mangalayatan University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,05,000

₹ 4,861

₹ 2,10,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,66,000

₹ 3,778

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,05,000

₹ 4,861

₹ 2,10,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,66,000

₹ 3,778

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Madhya Pradesh

Indore

Sagar Group of Educational Society

Medicaps University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 48 months

Upfront 

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,56,000

₹ 3,500

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B.Tech

Regular Plan

₹ 3,85,000

₹ 7,188

₹ 4,00,000

₹ 7,500

₹ 40,000

₹ 3,15,000

₹ 5,729

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,56,000

₹ 3,500

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Maharashtra

Pune

Ajeenkya DY Patil University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 4,35,000

₹ 10,972

₹ 4,55,000

₹ 11,528

₹ 40,000

₹ 3,55,250

₹ 8,757

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 4,15,000

₹ 10,417

₹ 4,35,000

₹ 10,972

₹ 40,000

₹ 3,35,250

₹ 8,201

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Punjab

Ludhiana

CT University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,30,000

₹ 5,556

₹ 2,35,000

₹ 5,694

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,85,750

₹ 4,326

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,30,000

₹ 5,556

₹ 2,35,000

₹ 5,694

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,85,750

₹ 4,326

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

Mohali

Rayat-Bahra University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 48 months

Upfront 

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,55,500

₹ 3,486

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B.Tech

Regular Plan

₹ 4,35,000

₹ 8,229

₹ 4,50,000

₹ 8,542

₹ 40,000

₹ 3,65,000

₹ 6,771

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 161,000

₹ 3,639

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Rajasthan

Jaipur

Suresh Gyan Vihar University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,90,000

₹ 7,222

₹ 3,00,000

₹ 7,500

₹ 30,000

₹ 245,000

₹ 5,972

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,90,000

₹ 7,222

₹ 3,00,000

₹ 7,500

₹ 30,000

₹ 2,45,000

₹ 5,972

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Tamil Nadu

Coimbatore

Rathinam Group of Institution

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,55,500

₹ 3,486

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Telangana

Warangal

Chaitanya (Deemed to be University)

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

0% Interest EMI @ 48 months

Upfront 

Upfront 

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,55,250

₹ 3,479

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B. Com

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,55,250

₹ 3,479

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,55,250

₹ 3,479

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

B.Tech

Regular Plan

₹ 4,15,000

₹ 7,813

₹ 4,25,000

₹ 8,021

₹ 40,000

₹ 3,35,250

₹ 6,151

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

Hyderabad

Malla Reddy University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 3,40,000

₹ 8,472

₹ 3,50,000

₹ 8,750

₹ 35,000

₹ 2,76,250

₹ 6,701

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

Uttar Pradesh

Aligarh

Mangalayatan University

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,05,000

₹ 4,861

₹ 2,10,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,65,750

₹ 3,771

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,05,000

₹ 4,861

₹ 2,10,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,65,750

₹ 3,771

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

Meerut

Shobhit (Deemed to be University)

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,55,750

₹ 3,493

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 1,90,000

₹ 4,444

₹ 1,95,000

₹ 4,583

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,55,750

₹ 3,493

Smart Plan Shield Plan*



*Over and above a multiple of your gross monthly salary, with a predefined upper limit, after you get placed.

West Bengal

Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management

0% Interest EMI @ 36 months

Upfront 

BCA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,30,000

₹ 5,556

₹ 2,35,000

₹ 5,694

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,85,000

₹ 4,306

Smart Plan Shield Plan*

BBA

Regular Plan

₹ 2,20,000

₹ 5,278

₹ 2,25,000

₹ 5,417

₹ 30,000

₹ 1,77,250

₹ 4,090

Smart Plan Shield Plan*


