

Index

States	Page
Delhi NCR	01
Haryana	02
Himachal Pradesh	03
Jharkhand	04
Karnataka	05
Kerala	06
Madhya Pradesh	07-08
Maharashtra	09
Punjab	10
Rajasthan	11
Tamil Nadu	12
Telangana	13
Uttar Pradesh	14
West Bengal	15



Delhi NCR

Gurugram

GD Goenka University

	BBA		
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan*		
	₹ 5,85,000	₹ 6,05,000	₹ 4,73,000
Upfront	₹ 35,000		
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹15,278	₹15,833	₹ 12,167

B.Com			
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*	
₹ 3,60,500	₹ 3,75,000	₹ 2,97,000	
₹35,000			
₹ 9,167	₹ 9,444	₹ 7,278	

Noida

Noida International University

	BCA		
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan*		
	₹ 1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹ 1,61,000
Upfront	₹ 30,000		
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,639

B. Com			
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*	
₹ 2,30,000	₹ 2,35,000	₹ 1,85,750	
₹ 30,000			
₹ 5,556	₹ 5,694	₹ 4,326	

BRY			
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*	
₹ 2,30,000	₹ 2,35,000	₹ 1,85,750	
₹30,000			
₹ 5,556	₹ 5,694	₹ 4,326	

	B.Tech		
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan*		
	₹ 4,85,000	₹ 5,00,000	₹ 4,05,000
Upfront	₹ 40,000		
0% Interest EMI @ 48 months	₹ 9,722	₹10,000	₹ 7,917

Haryana



Panipat

Geeta	University
-------	------------

	BCA		
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan*		
	₹ 2,70,000	₹ 2,80,000	₹ 2,19,750
Upfront	₹30,000		
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 6,667	₹ 6,944	₹ 5,271

B. Com			
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*	
₹ 2,70,000	₹ 2,80,000	₹ 2,19,750	
₹30,000			
₹ 6,667	₹ 6,944	₹ 5,271	

	ВВА		
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan*		
	₹3,05,000	₹ 3,15,000	₹ 2,46,750
Upfront	₹ 30,000		
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 7,639	₹ 7,917	₹ 6,021

		B.Te
	Regular Plan	Smart
	₹ 4,75,000	₹ 4,95
Upfront		₹ 40,
0% Interest EMI @ 48 months	₹ 9,063	₹9,4

B.Tech				
Smart Plan	Shield Plan*			
₹ 4,75,000 ₹ 4,95,000				
₹ 40,000				
₹ 9,479	₹ 7,292			
	₹ 4,95,000 ₹ 40,000			



Himachal Pradesh

Solan Baddi University of Emerging Sciences & Technology B.Tech Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan* ₹ 3,90,000 ₹ 4,00,000 ₹ 3,25,000 Upfront ₹ 40,000 ₹ 40,000 0% Interest EMI @ 48 months ₹ 9,722 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 7,917



Jharkhand

Jamshedpur

•					
Netaji Subhas University					
	ВВА				
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Pla				
	₹1,90,000	₹1,95,000	₹1,56,000		
Upfront		₹30,000			
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹3,500		

Ranchi

Usha Martin University

	BCA			
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan*			
	₹ 2,35,000	₹ 2,40,000	₹1,88,500	
Upfront		₹ 30,000		
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 5,694	₹ 5,833	₹ 4,403	

BBA				
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*		
₹ 2,45,000 ₹ 2,50,000		₹ 1,98,500		
	₹ 30,000			
₹ 5,972	₹ 5,972	₹ 4,681		

SUNSTONE

Karnataka

Bangalore

Patel Institute of Science & Management

	BCA			
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan*			
	₹ 2,30,000	₹ 2,35,000	₹ 1,85,500	
Upfront		₹ 30,000		
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 5,556	₹ 5,694	₹ 4,319	
U% Interest EMI @ 36 months	7 5,556	₹ 5,694	₹ 4,319	

BBA	
Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
₹ 2,35,000	₹ 1,85,500
₹ 30,000	
₹ 5,694	₹ 4,319
	Smart Plan ₹ 2,35,000 ₹ 30,000

Bangalore

Koshys Group of Institution

	BCA				
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan*				
	₹ 2,55,000	₹ 2,65,000	₹ 2,10,250		
Upfront		₹ 30,000			
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 6,250	₹ 6,528	₹ 5,007		

	B. Com	
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
₹ 2,55,000	₹ 2,65,000	₹ 2,10,250
	₹30,000	
₹ 6,250	₹ 6,528	₹ 5,007

 Upfront				
0% Intere	est EM	-	mont	 hs

BBA				
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*		
₹ 2,55,000	₹ 2,65,000	₹ 2,10,250		
	₹30,000			
₹ 6,250	₹ 6,528	₹ 5,007		

Kerala



Vagamon

DC School of Management & Technology

Do School of Management & Technology							
		BCA				B. Com	
	Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*		Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
	₹ 193,600	₹ 198,600	₹158,600		₹193,300	₹ 198,300	₹157,800
Upfront		₹ 30,000				₹ 30,000	
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,544	₹ 4,683	₹3,572		₹ 4,536	₹ 4,675	₹3,550
		ВВА					
	Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*				
	₹ 193,200	₹ 198,200	₹ 157,950				
Upfront		₹ 30,000					
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,533	₹ 4,672	₹ 3,554				

SUNSTONE

Madhya Pradesh

Bhopal

Jagran Lakecity University

	BCA		
	Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
	₹1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹ 1,55,250
Upfront		₹ 30,000	
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,479

B. Com					
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*			
₹1,90,000 ₹1,95,000		₹ 1,55,250			
₹30,000					
₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,479			

	BBA		
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan*		
	₹ 1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹ 1,55,250
Upfront		₹ 30,000	
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,479

	B.Tech			
	Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*	
	₹ 3,05,000	₹ 3,15,000	₹ 2,45,000	
ont	₹30,000			
Interest EMI @ 48 months	₹ 5,729	₹ 5,938	₹ 4,479	

Jabalpur

Upfr - -0% I

Mangalayatan University

	BCA		
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan*		
	₹ 2,05,000	₹ 2,10,000	₹ 1,66,000
Upfront		₹ 30,000	
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,861	₹ 5,000	₹ 3,778

	BBA	
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
₹ 2,05,000	₹ 2,10,000	₹ 1,66,000
	₹30,000	
₹ 4,861	₹ 5,000	₹3,778



Madhya Pradesh

Indore

Sagar Group of Educational Society

		BCA	
	Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
	₹ 1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹ 1,56,000
Upfront		₹ 30,000	
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,500

BBA						
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*				
₹1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹ 1,56,000				
₹30,000						
₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,500				

Medicaps University

	B.Tech		
	Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
	₹3,85,000	₹ 4,00,000	₹ 3,15,000
Upfront		₹ 40,000	
0% Interest EMI @ 48 months	₹ 7,188	₹ 7,500	₹ 5,729



Maharashtra

Pune

i diio							
Ajeenkya DY Patil University							
		BCA				ВВА	
	Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*		Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
	₹ 4,35,000	₹ 4,55,000	₹ 3,55,250		₹ 4,15,000	₹ 4,35,000	₹ 3,35,250
Upfront		₹ 40,000				₹ 40,000	
0% Interest EMI @ 36 mont	hs ₹10,972	₹11,528	₹ 8,757		₹ 10,417	₹10,972	₹ 8,201



Ludhiana

CT University

	BCA		
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan*		
	₹ 2,30,000	₹ 2,35,000	₹ 1,85,750
Upfront		₹30,000	
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 5,556	₹ 5,694	₹ 4,326

	BBA				
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*			
₹ 2,30,000	₹ 2,35,000	₹1,85,750			
₹30,000					
₹ 5,556	₹ 5,694	₹ 4,326			

Mohali

Rayat-Bahra University

	BCA				
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan				
	₹ 1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹ 1,55,500		
Upfront		₹ 30,000			
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,486		

BBA						
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*				
₹ 1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹ 161,000				
	₹ 30,000					
₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,639				

Upfront
O% Interest EMI @ 48 months

B.Tech						
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*				
₹ 4,35,000	₹ 4,50,000	₹ 3,65,000				
	₹ 40,000					
₹ 8,229	₹ 8,542	₹ 6,771				



Rajasthan

Jaipur

Suresh	Gyan	Vihar	University
--------	-------------	-------	------------

	BCA				
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan				
	₹ 2,90,000	₹3,00,000	₹ 245,000		
Upfront	₹ 30,000				
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 7,222	₹ 7,500	₹ 5,972		

BBA	
Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
₹3,00,000	₹ 2,45,000
₹ 30,000	
₹ 7,500	₹ 5,972
	Smart Plan ₹ 3,00,000 ₹ 30,000



Tamil Nadu

Coimbatore

Rathinam Group of Institution							
		BBA					
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield						
	₹1,90,000	₹1,95,000	₹ 1,55,500				
Upfront		₹ 30,000					
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹3,486				





Warangal

Chaitanya (Deemed to be University)

	BCA				
	Regular Plan Smart Plan Shield Plan				
	₹ 1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹ 1,55,250		
Upfront		₹ 30,000			
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,479		

B. Com					
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*			
₹1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹1,55,250			
	₹ 30,000				
₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹3,479			

Up	fro	nt								
00/	Les		 41	EN	41	20	S	 	ha	

ВВА					
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*			
₹ 1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹1,55,250			
	₹ 30,000				
₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,479			

_ -	_ 3 n	– no	_ nt	_ hs	

B.Tech			
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*	
₹ 4,15,000	₹ 4,25,000	₹ 3,35,250	
₹ 40,000			
₹ 7,813	₹ 8,021	₹ 6,151	

Hyderabad

0% Interest EMI @ 4

Upfront

Malla Reddy University

	F
	:
Upfront	
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	

BBA			
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*	
₹ 3,40,000	₹3,50,000	₹ 2,76,250	
₹ 35,000			
₹ 8,472	₹ 8,750	₹ 6,701	

SUNSTONE

Uttar Pradesh

Aligarh

Mangalayatan University

	BCA		
	Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
	₹ 2,05,000	₹ 2,10,000	₹ 1,65,750
Upfront	₹ 30,000		
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,861	₹ 5,000	₹ 3,771

BBA			
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*	
₹ 2,05,000	₹ 2,10,000	₹ 1,65,750	
₹30,000			
₹ 4,861	₹ 5,000	₹ 3,771	

Meerut

Shobhit (Deemed to be University)

	BCA		
	Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
	₹ 1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹ 1,55,750
Upfront	₹ 30,000		
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,493

ВВА			
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*	
₹1,90,000	₹ 1,95,000	₹ 1,55,750	
₹ 30,000			
₹ 4,444	₹ 4,583	₹ 3,493	



West Bengal

Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management

	BCA		
	Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*
	₹ 2,30,000	₹ 2,35,000	₹ 1,85,000
Upfront	₹30,000		
0% Interest EMI @ 36 months	₹ 5,556	₹ 5,694	₹ 4,306

BBA			
Regular Plan	Smart Plan	Shield Plan*	
₹ 2,20,000	₹ 2,25,000	₹ 1,77,250	
₹ 30,000			
₹ 5,278	₹ 5,417	₹ 4,090	